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Month: March - 2020

SUMMARY of RESULTS
	 
	Extremely Likely
	Likely
	Neither likely or unlikely
	Unlikely
	Extremely unlikely
	Don't know
	TOTAL

	Cards
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	SMS/Text
	18
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	[bookmark: _GoBack]       21

	Other
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2

	TOTAL
	18
	3
	0
	0
	2
	0
	23


Overall Satisfaction Score	91= %
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